

**RSA No.73 of 2025**

23.04.2025 Present: None.

Steps for service of respondents have  
now been taken. Let notices to them be issued for  
26.05.2025.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**23.04.2025**

*(Shalini)*